http://tainak.jp/
FIfRa—F 034614 | HFRAKLHET | T028-1192 | LET1E3E | 0193-42-2111 | JLIZBOEE175322.47) BHAR1417485319.9%) | | Web

BEES

028-1100
028-1102
028-1105
028-1114
028-1116
028-1121
028-1133
028-1111
028-1131

(3
B/EAGNGE
TR

F<

EFRAEOEMESS - EiRith—&

BE - BE
39.358653,141.899985
39.353538,141.927684
39.360881,141.909988
39.355712,141.902958
39.356834,141.901238
39.360155,141.886487
39.481883,141.737700
39.359955,141.906576
39.361606,141.917158

Hr

—_ a W

W W = = =

E3HE
1
1

BEES

028-1101
028-1103
028-1113
028-1115
028-1117
028-1122
028-1104
028-1112
028-1132

=F AT
=SBEE
FEHT
BB
L HT
RILHET
FRAHET
HisHT
KHT
X4

BE - BE
39.367683,141.938778
39.356374,141.914837
39.355843,141.906357
39.356685,141.897098
39.358958,141.904589
39.358825,141.888387
39.359505,141.912508
39.358935,141.907540
39.369254,141.892517

B2
1-

7


http://tainak.jp/
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=39.358653,141.899985
http://www.town.otsuchi.iwate.jp/



