## http://tainak.ip/

	<u>tairiak.jp/</u>						
団体コート		│〒028-1192│上町1番3·	号 0193	-42-2111   :		東経141度48分19.9秒   <u>地図</u>	<u>Web</u>
郵便番号	住 所	緯度 • 経度	基点	郵便番号	住 所	緯度・ 経度	基
028-1100	掲載がない場合	39.358653,141.899985	1-3	028-1101	吉里吉里	39.367683,141.938778	1-
028-1102	赤浜	39.353538,141.927684	1-1	028-1103	港町	39.356374,141.914837	
028-1105	安渡	39.360881,141.909988	1-1	028-1113	須賀町	39.355843,141.906357	
028-1114	栄町	39.355712,141.902958	1	028-1115	上町	39.356685,141.897098	
028-1116	本町	39.356834,141.901238	3	028-1117	末広町	39.358958,141.904589	1
028-1121	小鎚	39.360155,141.886487	3	028-1122	桜木町	39.358825,141.888387	
028-1133	金沢	39.481883,141.737700	第3地割	028-1104	新港町	39.359505,141.912508	1
028-1111	新町	39.359955,141.906576	1	028-1112	大町	39.358935,141.907540	
028-1131	大槌	39.361606,141.917158	1	028-1132	大ケロ	39.369254,141.892517	1-